
PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 
Regd. Off: L-7, Menz Floor, Greenpark Extension, New Delhi -110016 

        Ph No. 011-46067802   CIN: L65910DL1988PLC033799   GSTIN: 07AAACD0419K1ZX 

Email ID: purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com  Website: www.purshottaminvestofin.in 

 

Date: September 11, 2023 

 

To 
BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai – 400001, 
 

BSE Scrip Code- 538647 

 

Sub: Voting results of the meeting of the Equity Shareholders of Purshottam Investofin Limited  

(“Company”) along with the Scrutinizer Report, held on Saturday, September 09, 2023 pursuant 

to the order of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi Bench dated July 13, 

2023 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
The voting results of the meeting of the Equity Shareholders of Purshottam Investofin Limited 

(“Company”) held on Saturday, September 09, 2023 pursuant to the order of the Hon'ble National 

Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi Bench, in the format prescribed under Regulation 44(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 along with the Scrutinizer Report on e-voting (remote e-voting and e-voting at 

the Meeting) are enclosed. 

 

The said results are also being uploaded on the Company's website and on the website of the 

National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL).  

 

You are requested to take the above on record. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Your Faithfully, 

 

For Purshottam Investofin Limited  

 

 

Ankit Gupta 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: As Above 

ANKIT GUPTA Digitally signed by ANKIT GUPTA 
Date: 2023.09.11 20:04:00 +05'30'
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General information about company 
Scrip code 538647 

NSE Symbol  NOTLISTED 

MSEI Symbol  NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE729C01020 

Name of the company 
PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN 

LIMITED 

Type of meeting NCLT CONVENED MEETING 

Date of the meeting / last day of 
receipt of postal ballot forms (in case of 
Postal Ballot) 

09-09-2023 

Start time of the meeting 11:30 AM 

End time of the meeting 12:30 PM 

 

Scrutinizer Details 

Name of the Scrutinizer POOJA 

Firms Name  

Qualification CS 

Membership Number A67463 

Date of Board Meeting in which  
appointed 

13-07-2023 

Date of Issuance of Report to the 
company 

11-09-2023 

 

Voting results 
Record date 02-09-2023 

Total number of shareholders on record date 974 

No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 0 

b) Public 0 

mailto:purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com
http://www.purshottaminvestofin.in/


No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 0 

b) Public 26 

No. of resolution passed in the meeting 1 

Disclosure of notes on voting results 

 

 

Resolution (1) 

Resolution required: (Ordinary / Special) Other (Requisite Majority) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the 
agenda/resolution? 

No 

Description of resolution considered 

To consider and approve proposed Scheme of Arrangement for Amalgamation between 
Middle Path Trading Private Limited (Transferor Company 1) and Shiraj Marketing Private 
Limited (Transferor company 2) with Purshottam Investofin Limited (Transferee Company)  
and with  their respective Shareholders and Creditors under Sections 230 to 232 and other 
applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 

Category Mode of voting 
No. of shares 
held                  

No. of 
votes 
polled                

% of Votes polled 
on outstanding 
shares  

No. of 
votes – in 
favour 

No. of 
votes – 
against 

% of votes in 
favour on votes 
polled  

% of Votes against 
on votes polled  

  (1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100  (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

Promoter and 
Promoter 
Group 

E-Voting 

0 

0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Public- 
Institutions 

E-Voting 

315000 

0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 315000 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Public- Non 
Institutions 

E-Voting 

5968575 

5203269 87.1777 5203179 90 99.9983 0.0017 

Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 5968575 5203269 87.1777 5203179 90 99.9983 0.0017 

Total Total 6283575 5203269 82.8075 5203179 90 99.9983 0.0017 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

 

  
 

 

For Purshottam Investofin Limited  

 

 

Ankit Gupta 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 

ANKIT GUPTA
Digitally signed by ANKIT 
GUPTA 
Date: 2023.09.11 20:12:37 
+05'30'



Pooja 

Address- 149, Block C4h, Jankapuri, New Delhi-110058 

Email ID:- cspoojaupadhyay@gmail.com 

Ph. No. 9971702476 

11.09.2023 

SCRUTINIZER’S REPORT 

To, 

Shri. Milan Singh Negi 

Chairperson of the Meeting of the Equity Shareholders of 

Purshottam Investofin Limited 

(Transferee Company/Company) 

Sub: Scrutinizer’s Report on the Hon’ble Tribunal convened meeting of the Equity 

Shareholders of Purshottam Investofin Limited for their approval on the Scheme 
of Arrangement for Amalgamation of Middle Path Trading Private Limited 

(Transferor Company 1) and Shiraj Marketing Private Limited (Transferor 

Company 2) with Purshottam Investofin Limited (Transferee Company) and 

their respective Shareholders and Creditors. 

Dear Sir, 

I, Pooja, Company Secretary, had been appointed as the Scrutinizer by the Hon’ble National 

Company Law Tribunal (“NCLT”), New Delhi, in the Company Application No. (CAA) 14 / 

ND / 2023 pursuant to Order dated 13™ July, 2023, to Scrutinize the remote e-voting and e- 
voting at the meeting in respect of the below mentioned resolution proposed at the NCLT 

convened Equity Shareholders meeting of the Transferee Company held on Saturday, 09th 

September, 2023 at 11:30 AM IST through Video Conferencing (“VC”). 

The Company has confirmed that the notice dated 05™ August, 2023 in respect of the below 

mentioned resolution was sent to the Equity Shareholders of the Company on 07" August, 
2023, through electronic mode to those Shareholders whose email addresses were registered 

with the Company/Depositories, in compliance with the MCA General Circular No. 10/2022 

dated 28.12.2022 and also MCA vide General Circular No. 11/2022 dated 28.12.2022 

extended the requirements provided in General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 08.04.2020, 
Circular No. 17/2020 dated 13.04.2020, Circular No. 22/2020 dated 15.06.2020, Circular No. 

33/2020 dated 28.09.2020, Circular No. 39/2020 dated 31.12.2020, Circular No. 10/2021 

dated 23.06.2021, Circular No. 20/2021 dated 08.12.2021 and General Circular No. 3/2022 

dated 05.05.2022 (collectively referred to as “MCA Circulars”) and Circulars issued by the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), and, via registered post on 07" August, 2023 

to those Shareholders whose email id were not registered with the Company/Depository. 

or



I hereby submit my report as under: 

1. The Transferee Company had availed the e-voting facility offered by National 

Securities Depository Limited (“NSDL”) for conducting remote e-voting and e-voting 

by the Equity Shareholders of the Transferee Company. 

2. The voting period for remote e-voting commenced on Wednesday, September 06, 

2023 at 09:00 AM (IST) and ended on Friday, September 08, 2023 at 05:00 PM (IST). 

3. The Company had also provided e-voting facility to the shareholders present at the 

meeting through VC who had not cast their votes earlier, as per the direction of the 

Chairperson. 

4, The shareholders of the Company holding shares as on the “Cut-off Date” i.e., 

Saturday, September 02, 2023 were entitled to vote on the resolution as contained in 

the Notice of the Equity Shareholders Meeting. 

5. The appointed time for the meeting of Equity Shareholders of the Transferce 

Company was 11:30 A.M. and the quorum required by the order of Hon’ble NCLT 

was 600 (Six Hundred) in number. At the appointed time of the meeting, the required 

quorum was not present and the said meeting was adjourned at 11:33 A.M. for 30 

minutes in accordance with the directions of the Hon’ble Tribunal. Thereafter, the 

adjourned meeting was held at 12:04 P.M. and the Equity Shareholders present at the 

adjourned meeting were declared by the Chairperson to be the quorum for the said 

meeting. At 12:04 PM, 15 (Fifteen) Equity Shareholders of the Company were present 

through video conferencing mode, however, during the meeting certain shareholders 

joined and left the meeting, as per the attendance sheet generated on the e-portal, 26 

(Twenty Six) equity shareholders entitled together to 654653 (Six Lakh Fifty Four 

Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Three) shares representing 10.42 percentage of the total 

value of shares of the Company. Copy of attendance sheet generated on the e-portal is 

annexed herewith and marked as Annexure-1. 

6. The meeting was concluded at 12:30 P.M. on 09" September, 2023. The e-voting 

facility was kept open from 12:30 P.M. till 12:45 P.M. on 09" September, 2023 to 

enable the equity shareholders to cast their vote. After the closure of time provided for 

e-voting facility, the e-voting platform was unblocked in the presence of 2 (Two) 

independent witnesses whose details are given below, and, the combined report had 

been generated based on the data downloaded from NSDL e-voting system. 

Name: Renu Name: Prashant Kumar 

Address: | HNo. 1139/A, Gali No. | Address: | H.No. 1139/A, Gali No. 9, 

9, Lakhpat Colony Part- Lakhpat Colony Part-2, 

2, Mithapur Extn. South Mithapur Extn. South Delhi, 

Delhi, Delhi-11004 Delhi-110044 



The copy of the combined report generated in respect of the voting done through the 
remote e-voting and e-voting along with the list of Equity Shareholders who have cast 

their vote from NSDL e-voting system are annexed herewith and marked as 

Annexure — 2 (Colly.). 

I have scrutinized and reviewed the remote e-voting conducted prior to and e-voting 

conducted post the meeting and votes cast herein, based on the data downloaded from 

the NSDL e-voting system. 

The Management of the Company is responsible to ensure the compliance with the 
requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules relating to voting through 

electronic means on the resolution contained in the notice of the meeting of the Equity 

Shareholders of the Company. My responsibility as a scrutinizer for the e-voting 
process (i.e., remote e-voting and e-voting during the meeting) is to ensure that the e- 
voting process is conducted in a fair and transparent manner and is restricted to make 
a Scrutinizer’s Report of the votes cast “in favour” or “against” the resolution stated 

in the notice, based on the reports generated from e-voting system provided by NSDL, 

the authorized agency to provide e-voting facilities, engaged by the Company. 

I now submit report as under on the result of the remote e-voting and e-voting at 

meeting in respect of the below mentioned resolution: 

“RESOLVED THAT pursuant to the provisions of Sections 230 — 232 and 

other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (“Act”), the 

rules, circulars and notifications made thereunder, the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 (including any statutory modification or reenactment 

thereof for the time being in force) as may be applicable and the enabling 
provisions of the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company 
and subject to the sanction of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New 

Delhi Bench (“NCLT”) and subject to such other approval(s), permission(s) 
and sanction(s) of regulatory and other authorities, as may be necessary and 

subject to such conditions and modifications as may be prescribed or imposed 

by NCLT or by any regulatory or other authorities, while granting such 

consents, approvals and permissions, which may be agreed to by the Board of 

Directors of the Company (hereinafter referred to as the “Board”, which term 
shall be deemed to mean and include one or more Committee(s) constituted/to 

be constituted by the Board or any person(s) which the Board may nominate 
to exercise its powers including the powers conferred by this resolution), the 

arrangement embodied in the Scheme of Arrangement for Amalgamation 

between Middle Path Trading Private Limited (‘Transferor Company 

1°/‘Applicant Company-1°) and Shiraj Marketing Private Limited (‘Transferor 

Company 2°/ ‘Applicant Company-2’) and Purshottam Investofin Limited 
(‘Transferee Company ’/ ‘Applicant Company-3’) and their respective 

shareholders and creditors (“Scheme”), be and is hereby approved. 

bs



10. 

RESOLVED FURTHER THAT the Board be and is hereby authorized to do 

all such acts, deeds, matters and things, as it may, in its absolute discretion 
deem requisite, desirable, appropriate or necessary to give effect to this 

resolution and effectively implement the arrangement embodied in the Scheme 
and to accept such modifications, amendments, limitations and/or conditions, 

if any, which may be required and/or imposed by the NCLT while sanctioning 
the arrangement embodied in the Scheme or by any authorities under law, or 

as may be required for the purpose of resolving any questions or doubts or 

difficulties that may arise including passing of such accounting entries and/or 
making such adjustments in the books of accounts as considered necessary in 

giving effect to the Scheme, as the Board may deem fit and proper.” 

Voted in favour of the resolution: 

S. Voting 

No. | Description 

Number of 

members voted 

Number of 

votes cast by 
them 

% of total number of 

valid votes cast in 

favour 

A. | Remote e-voting 64 5203179 100% 

B. | E-voting during 0 0 0% 

the meeting 

TOTAL (A+B) 64 5203179 100% 

ii. Voted against the resolution: 

S. Voting Number of | Number of | % of total number of 

No. | Description members voted | votes cast by | valid votes cast 

them against 

A. | Remote e-voting 17 90 100% 

B. | E-voting during 0 0 0% 

the meeting 

TOTAL (A+B) 17 90 100% 

iii. Invalid votes (including abstained votes and less voted): 

Total number of members whose votes 

were declared invalid 

Total number of votes cast by them 

0 0 

The details of voting of Public Shareholders as per Para 10(b) of SEBI Master 

Circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/POD-2/P/CIR/2023/93 dated June 20, 2023 which 

provides that the Scheme of arrangement shall be acted upon only if the votes cast by 

the public shareholders in favour of the proposal are more than the number of votes 

cast by the public shareholders against it is mentioned below in tabular form. 

L



i. 

11. 

Voted in favour of the resolution: 

S. Voting Number of | Number of | % of total number of 

No. | Description members voted | votes cast by | valid votes cast in 

them favour 

A. | Remote e-voting 64 5203179 100% 

B. | E-voting during 0 0 0% 

the meeting 

TOTAL (A+B) 64 5203179 100% 

ii. Voted against the resolution: 

S. Voting Number of | Number of | % of total number of 

No. | Description members voted | votes cast by | valid votes cast 
them against 

A. | Remote e-voting 17 90 100% 

B. | E-voting during 0 0 0% 

the meeting 
TOTAL (A+B) 17 90 100% 

iii. Invalid votes (including abstained votes and less voted): 

Total number of members whose votes | Total number of votes cast by them 

were declared invalid 

0 0 

Based on the foregoing, I report that: 

(a) The resolution as proposed in the Notice of the NCLT convened meeting is passed 

with requisite majority i.e. 99.99% of the shareholders in value present / voting 

and 79.01% of the shareholders in number present/voting. 

(b) A total of 82.80% of the total shareholders in value and 8.31% of the total 

shareholders in number of the Company cast their vote. 
(c) Scheme of Arrangement for Amalgamation between Middle Path Trading Private 

Limited (‘Transferor Company 1°) and Shiraj Marketing Private Limited 

(‘Transferor Company 2°) and Purshottam Investofin Limited (‘Transferee 

Company’) and their respective shareholders and creditors, under Section 230 to 

232 of the Companies Act, 2013, is approved. 

(d) The resolution shall be deemed to have been passed on the date of NCLT 

convened meeting of Equity Shareholders of the Company i.e. Saturday, 

September 09, 2023. 

4



12. The e-votes confirmation register relating to remote e-voting and e-voting at the 

meeting will be handed over for safe custody to Mr. Sahib Singh Gusain, the 

authorized representative of the company. 

Thanking You, 

ov 
Pooja 

Company Secretary 

ACS No. 67463 

CP No. 26249 

Ph. No. 9971702476 

Email ID:- cspoojaupadhyay@gmail.com 

Address- 149, Block C4H, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 

Place: New Delhi 

Date: 11.09.2023 

Countersigned by: 

Milan Singh Negi 

Chairperson appointed by NCLT for the Meeting of Equity 

Shareholder of Purshottam Investofin Limited 

Place: Delhi 

Date: 11.09.2023
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USERID 

'IN30011810826627 

‘IN30070810182550 

'IN30327010786924 

'IN30011810242590 

'1201910102044109 

'IN30070810012312 

'IN30236510914729 

'IN30236510003504 

'1203600002630711 

'IN30070810012329 

'1201410000010073 

'1204470004294015 

'IN30011810449827 

'1304140001647317 

'IN30046810029087 

'IN30299410082531 

'IN30051383072990 

'IN30282210317633 

'IN30020611044542 

'1206810000058441 

'1204470008130496 

'IN30046810013090 

'IN30011811508900 

'IN30429518667607 

'IN30299410079634 

'1208160072431837 

USERNAME 

CHETAN CHADHA 

RAINI GUPTA 

AAYUSHI JINDAL 

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 

SANTOSH BHUTAN 

SHRIPAL SINGH MOHNOT 

ANKUR CHANDA 

RAMA JAIN 

JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA 

SNEH MOHNOT 

KRISHAN LAL CHADHA 

ABHILASHA GUPTA 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

LOKESH GUPTA 

LAJ GUPTA 

PARMOD KUMAR JAIN 

SUMAN 

SWATANTRA PRAKASH GUPTA 

GAGAN KUMAR 

PLUS CORPORATE VENTURES PVT LTD 

RAKESH KUMAR BANSAL 

JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA 

HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY 

PARAS WADHWA 

RAJU 

CHIRAG AGRAWAL 

Ann enue -1



A neue —2 

e-Voting Module 

Result File :124978 

EVEN fis [ISIN_NAME START DATE |END_DATE  |RESULT_DAT SEATS [EVEN RATIO | 

| | E : 

124978 INE729C01020 [puRsHOTIAM INVESTOFIN 06-09-2023 08-09-2023 12-09-2023 lv 1.00 

LIMITED EQ NEW FV RS 10 

TEVEN RESOLUTION ID__|OPTION ID [OPTION NAME [VOTER COUNTS _|VOTE COUNTS | 

1124978 1 1 [we assent to the resolution(For/ Yes/ Favour) 64 [5203 179.000 : 

[124978 1 12 [1/We dissent to the resolution(Against/ No) 17 190.000 

ee |oser_iD USER NAME RESOLUTION_ID OPTION I HOLDING VOTES ~~ |CAST_VOTE_DATE | 

124978 |IN30299410082531 [PARMOD KUMAR JAIN [1 1 10.000 10000 |Sep 6.2023 9:00:28 AM 

124978 |1203230004049043 [AJAY KUMAR JAIN 1 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:05:38 AM 

124978 |1304140001647317 LOKESH GUPTA 1 1 5.000 5.000 [Sep 6.2023 9:10:46 AM 

124978 |IN30070810182550 RAJNI GUPTA 1 1 4.000 4.000 Sep 6.2023 9:15:26 AM 

124978 IN3001 1810401292 URMILA JAIN | 1 50.000 50.000 Sep 6, 2023 10:24:47 AM 

124978 IN30046810013090 JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA [1 | 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 10:26:20 AM 

124978 IN3001 1811508900 'HARMOHAN SINGH | 1 110.000 1110000 |Sep6, 2023 10:35:07 AM 

SAWHNEY 

124978 IN30299410079634 RAJU | 1 10.000 10.000 Sep 6, 2023 10:54:39 AM 

124978 IN30046810029087 LA] GUPTA | 1 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 10:58:48 AM 

124978 IN30011810043219 JAIPRAKASH NARAIN | 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 6,2023 11:17:11 AM 

124978 1203600002630711 JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA__|1 | 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 11:28:41 AM 

124978 IN30011811564431 PUNAM SHARMA i 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 6,2023 11:46:50 AM 

124978 IN30011810449827 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1 1 [1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 11:52:43 AM 

124978 IN30011810037013 BAYANT KAUR SAHNI _|1 | 20.000 20.000 Sep 6, 2023 12:02:51 PM 

124978 |IN30051383072990 SUMAN _ 1 1 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 12:07:44 PM 

[124978 |IN30327010786924 |AAYUSHI JINDAL 1 | 1.000 1.000 [sep 6, 2023 12:12:59 PM _| 

ee



124978 IN30282210317633 SWAT NIRA PRAKASH |1 | iad iis Sep 6, 2023 12:15:17 PM 

J A 

124978 [IN30429518667607 [PARAS WADHWA 1 11 304842.000 304842.000 |Sep 6.2023 12:20:01 PM 

124978 | 1204470004294015 |ABHILASHA GUPTA [1 1 26.000 26.000 Sep 6,2023 12:53:25 PM 

1124978 1204470004894783 [NITASHA KAPOOR 1 1 11.000 11.000 Sep 6, 2023 1:00:45 PM 

[124978 1204470008271479 |RANJEET SINGH MEHTA |1 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 1:08:09 PM 

124978 IN30302865370910 SANDELP SINGH 1 1 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 1:28:12 PM 

R 

124978 1207520000004907 KANCHAN GAUR 1 1 124000.000 _|124000.000 _|Sep 6, 2023 1:32:28 PM 

124978 1204470008130496 a KUMAR 1 1 107336.000 |107336.000 |Sep 6,2023 1:53:44 PM 

h , 

124978 1201090013888711 DINESH KUMAR VIJAY [1 1 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 1:55:35 PM 

124978 1208160072431837 CHIRAG AGRAWAL 1 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 2:05:04 PM 

124978 1204470002162652 MADAN LAL JAIN 1 1 116926.000 |116926.000 _|Sep 6, 2023 2:18:28 PM 

124978 1205290000000230 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1 1 2800.000 2800.000 Sep 6, 2023 2:36:12 PM 

124978 1206360000006733 RAKESH AHUJA 1 1 175800.000 _|175800.000 _|Sep 6, 2023 2:42:06 PM 

124978 1206360000006701 YUVRAI AHUJA 1 1 179318.000 [179318.000 _|Sep 6, 2023 2:46:40 PM 

124978 1204470004558847 JYOTI AHUJA | 1 193592.000 |193592.000 {Sep 6, 2023 2:49:46 PM 

1124978 1206360000006752 | YUVRAJ AHUJA (HUF). [1 1 113330.000 _|113330.000 Sep 6, 2023 2:52:19 PM 

124978 IN30011811465193 EZ EXPORTERS 1 1 305540.000 305540.000 | Sep 6,2023 2:57:32 PM 

] PRIVATE LIMITED 
| 

124978 11204470010366631 [SHIRAI MARKETING 1 1 1197494.000 |1197494.000 {Sep 6, 2023 3:32:57 PM | 

PRIVATE LIMITED ! 

124978 1206810000058441 [pLus CORPORATE | 1 241635.000 |241635.000 [Sep 6, 2023 4:04:10 PM 

| VENTURES PVT LTD | | 

124978 IN30209210204371 | smiry ROADLINK 1 AL 50000000 |50000.000 [Sep 6,2023 4:39:44 PM 

[1zesn8 a |daane KUMAR ig 1 10200.000  |10200.000  |Sep 6, 2023 4:56:34 PM - 

l 
I 

124978 1201910300587969 [vasH BAGLA | 1 1 17150.000 17150.000 _|Sep 6, 2023 4:59:07 PM 

124978 1201910300573276 |vINITA BAGLA 1 1 4400.000 4400.000 Sep 6, 2023 5:08:12 PM 

124978 1201910300573223 HEMANT KUMAR 1 1 2850.000 2850.000 Sep 6,2023 5:13:15 PM 

BAGLA (HUF). 

|12¢078 1201910300573219 MUKESH KUMAR 1 1 16450.000 |16450.000  |Sep 6,2023 5:16:28 PM 

BAGLA HUF . 

124978 1207340000006897 [LALIT GUPTA HUF . 1 1 15.000 15.000 Sep 6, 2023 5:37:41 PM 

124978 1207520000008249 'MOONCITY ADVISORS 1 1 200521.000 |290521.000 |Sep 6, 2023 5:46:25 PM 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

124978 IN30070810012329 SNEH MOHNOT 1 1 10.000 10.000 Sep 6, 2023 6:30:07 PM y 

124978 IN30070810012312 SHRIPAL SINGH 1 1. 8.000 8.000 Sep 6,2023 7:01:14 PM 

| MOHNOT 

1124978 [IN302566101 17984 ADITYA AGGARWAL L 1 60049.000  |60049.000 [Sep 6, 2023 7:22:08 ni] 

124978 |IN30011810826627 CHETAN CHADHA 1 2 11.000 11.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:02:05 PM 

oy



T 

124978 [IN30236511103407 GEETU CHADHA 1 2 15.000 15.000 Sep 6,2023 9:04:45 PM 

124978 | IN30011811404856 IYOTI CHADHA 1 2 5.000 5.000 Sep 6,2023 9:08:49 PM 

124978 |IN30011811404807 HIMANSHU CHADHA _|1 2 10.000 10.000 Sep 6,2023 9:10:54 PM 

122978 |IN30011811404784 SUNITA CHADHA 1 2 5.000 5.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:12:36 PM 

[124978 |IN30011811615383 KAVITA KOHLI I 2 1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:14:13 PM 

124978 |IN30236511241596 ASHA KOHLI i 2 3.000 3.000 Sep 6,2023 9:18:20 PM 

122978 |IN30236511169533 ASHEESH KHURANA [1 2 1.000 1.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:20:56 PM 

124978 |IN30236511168852 BHAWNA KAPOOR 1 2 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:23:24 PM 

124978 |IN30236511168893 SHAMI KAPOOR 1 2 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:25:48 PM 

124978 |IN30236511170909 JASNEET KAUR I 2 2.000 2.000 Sep 6.2023 9:31:32 PM 

124978 |IN30236511171065 ANJU SACHDEVA i 2 2.000 2.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:34:09 PM 

124978 |1201410000010073 KRISHAN LAL CHADHA 1 2 21.000 21.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:45:07 PM 

124978 1205820000094385 CHANDER MOHAN 1 2 3.000 3.000 Sep 6, 2023 9:40:42 PM 

124978 1204720012925810 BHAVESH GANESH 1 1 1000000 |1000.000 Sep 7, 2023 8:41:08 AM 
VYAS 

124978 1201330001755722 SURESH BHUTAN! 1 2 5.000 5.000 Sep 7,2023 9:16:39 AM 

124978 |IN30282210126336 SUNIL KUMAR 1 1 11.000 11.000 Sep 7, 2023 11:04:00 AM 

124978 |IN30011811383133 RAKESH KUMAR ! 2 1.000 1.000 Sep 7, 2023 2:43:28 PM 

124978 |IN30011810242590 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN _|1 ! 3.000 3.000 Sep 7, 2023 3:56:46 PM 

124978 1201910102044109 SANTOSH BHUTANI ___|1 1 10.000 10.000 Sep 7,2023 4:27:03 PM 

124978 |IN30340310027200 HALLOW SECURITIES [1 1 1005000.000 |1005000.000 | Sep 7, 2023 4:42:32 PM 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

124978 |IN30156510017239 KAPIL SHARMA 1 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 8.2023 8:44:01 AM 

124978 1207980000029200 SUBHLAXMI 1 i 41041000 |41041.000 [Sep 8.2023 12:11:24 PM 
INVESTMENT 
ADVISORY PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

124978 |IN30160412480702 SANTOSH BHUTANI [1 1 5.000 5.000 Sep 8.2023 12:17:48 PM 

124978 |IN30177418265910 “PANKAJ AGRAWAL [1 2 1.000 1.000 Sep 8, 2023 2:39:39 PM 

124978 1204940000240792 SHIKHA SETHIA i 1 150000.000 |150000.000 [Sep 8, 2023 3:33:17 PM 

124978 1207520000026190 POTION REALCON I 1 124000.000 [124000000 [Sep 8, 2023 3:41:16 PM 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

124978 |1203450000763237 ASHISH BEGWANI 1 1 150000.000 150000000 _|Sep 8. 2023 3:43:12 PM 

124978 1202990006013 181 EKTA JAIN i 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 8, 2023 4:11:35 PM 

124978 1304140000275470 SUDHA JAIN 1 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 8, 2023 4:14:31 PM 

[124978 1201910101613061 SACHIN JAIN I 1 1.000 1.000 Sep 8, 2023 4:16:09 PM 

124978 1304140000633197 SANDEEP JAIN | | 2,000 2.000 Sep 8,2023 4:18:25 PM 

124978 |IN30362210008742 POSHIKA FINANCIAL |1 1 216973.000 |216973.000 |Sep 8, 2023 4:27:16 PM 
ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED | 

[124978 IN30236510003504 [RAMA JAIN 1 1 [1.000 1.000 Sep 8,2023 4:33:49 PM 

ow 



ll24978 __ [1N30020611044542 |GAGAN KUMAR Tm nts [HE 1000 [1.000 [Sep 8,2023 4:44:17PM 

or 
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INFORMATION 

= Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship. 

= To establish identity, authenticate online. 

m This Is electronically generated |etter. 

= yurs du sT & wem BA 

w ym ser # Eel IT Ard dant 

w= FH Ser & sudn® gen | 

= Aadhaar is valid throughout the country . 

= Aadhaar will be helpful in availing Government 

and Non-Government services in future . 
Ph 4 

f 
a HE 5 il 

ITIET 3TH #HE / Your Aadhaar No. : : 

9684 3174 8097 : 
VID : 9174 5846 6455 9082 : 

AIT J TUR, AY IEA 
Eh = - | Fa esp EE EEE ERE - 

4 EEE : Zn Af SET 4 
CE — HE Unis Identification Authorty of na 

Led : rgd TTI Dg 8. me 

Sn ct | Bm : 
a \ Dio om om Prakash, H NO-11394A, Gali NO-9, i 

y Lakhpat Colony Part-2, Mithapur Ext, South 

| Deni’. 110048 { 

9684 3174 8097 : 9684 3174 8097 

FHT NE. ad : - Fe ee = 




